

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15400/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/06/2009 in AN No.159/2009
in NOM No.2441/2008 in SN No.2078/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF
BOMBAY)

ANJANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VAIKUNTHRAI @ YOGENDRA AMRATLAL BHATT&AN
Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nilofar Qureshi,Adv.
Ms. Rukhsana Choudhury,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
Place the petition on 17 July, 2009.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master Court Master

[Savita Sainani]