

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in 2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15400/2009

ANJANA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VAIKUNTHRAI @ YOGENDRA AMRATLAL BHATT&AN Respondent(s)

(for stay)

Date: 23/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rukhsana Choudhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Shishir Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application on 6.11.2009.

(Pawan Kumar)
AR-CUM-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master