

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2009 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15400/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/06/2009 in AN No. 159/2009 &  
SN No. 2078/2008 & NOM No. 2441/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ANJANA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VAIKUNTHRAI @ YOGENDRA AMRATLAL BHATT&AN Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating ex-parte stay)

Date: 13/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rukhsana Choudhury, Adv.  
Ms. Neelofar Qureshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.  
Mr. Shishir Deshpande, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Finally two weeks' time is granted.

Interim order that is granted shall come to an end  
at the end of this month, unless specifically extended.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master